Make Economical, Field-Constructible,
UL Listed Multiple-Tap Electrical Connections!
KUBE™ Connectors
Multi-Tap
Leave it to Color-Keyed® to bring you the most versatile,
affordable solution for multiple-load installations from a
single main conductor. The KUBE™ Multi-Tap system
gangs multiple permanent, dependable compression taps

Purple
How to Order KUBE™ Multi-Tap
• Choose your connectors. Note that connectors
to be mounted on a single Multi-Tap rod can be
for different wire sizes but must be of the same
body size.
• Choose insulators of the appropriate
body size for the connectors.
(One insulator required for each
connector.)
• Choose a Multi-Tap rod that
matches the body size of
your connectors and that
has enough positions for
the number of connections
you need.
KUBE™ Multi-Tap Insulators
Cat. For Connector UPC
Number Body Size Number
REC-0 0 786209-87557
REC-1 1 786209-87559
REC-2 2 786209-87561
REC-3 3 786209-87563
KUBE™ Multi-Tap Rods
Cat. For Connector No. of Rod UPC
Number Length Body Size Positions Number
R0-2 1.34 0 2 786209-88666
R0-4 2.15 0 4 786209-87503
R0-6 2.96 0 6 786209-87506
R0-8 3.38 0 8 786209-87508
R0-10 4.59 0 10 786209-87510
R0-12 5.50 0 12 786209-87512
R1-2 1.92 1 2 786209-88668
R1-4 3.00 1 4 786209-87514
R1-6 4.08 1 6 786209-87516
R1-8 5.13 1 8 786209-87518
R1-10 6.20 1 10 786209-87532
R1-12 7.25 1 12 786209-87535
R2-2 2.44 2 2 786209-88669
R2-4 3.69 2 4 786209-87537
R2-6 4.94 2 6 786209-87539
R2-8 6.31 2 8 786209-87541
R2-10 7.63 2 10 786209-87543
R2-12 8.94 2 12 786209-87545
R3-2 3.69 3 2 786209-88670
R3-4 5.75 3 4 786209-87547
R3-6 7.81 3 6 786209-87549
R3-8 9.87 3 8 786209-87551
R3-10 11.93 3 10 786209-87553
R3-12 13.99 3 12 786209-87555
KUBE™ Multi-Tap Insulators
One insulator required for each connector.